
Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 19 décembre 2008

Competition Club

029243

Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne

50m - Salle / BEF (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 WLAZLY Svetlana 1079421 BEF /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''84 D3 24

2 BOEKE Abigaelle 1122951 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7''89 D3 24

3 GIMBERT Vanessa 1126769 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 8''02 D3 22

4 ISMAILA Fanny 1079418 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''32 19

5 PERRIN Lea 1203011 BEF /96 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 8''47 18

6 FRANCISCO Anais 1157612 BEF /97 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 8''90 14

50m - Salle / BEF (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 PLUNKET Lauys 1135183 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7''34 D3 30

2 MUSENGESHI Audrey 1028240 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7''66 D3 26

3 RIBAL Laura 181350 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''77 D3 25

4 GIRAULT Nirina 1157608 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7''82 D3 24

5 CAMARA Diontan Therese 1028247 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 8''57 17

6 MOQRICH Myriam 782553 BEF /96 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 8''93 14

50m - Salle / BEM (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 TABOU Elias 657408 BEM /97 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 7''43 D3 24

2 DICTUS Alexis 623853 BEM /96 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''11 16

3 BETHMONT Jordan 644624 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''24 15

4 BILDMANN Benjamin 1119974 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''43 13

5 HASCOET Cedric 1022770 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''47 13

6 GENEVOIS Tim 604395 BEM /96 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 8''57 12

50m - Salle / BEM (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''35 D3 25

2 BRUSA Romain 1139645 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''69 D3 21

3 COLLIN Yohan 806310 BEM /96  Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 7''77 20

4 FAUVERNIER Guillaume 1004885 BEM /97 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 8''07 17

5 VOLNIN Thibaut 1138333 BEM /97 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 8''10 17

6 DURIVAUX Charles 1141971 BEM /97 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''12 16

50m - Salle / BEM (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 FOURNIER Anthony 679607 BEM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''65 D3 21

2 BRIZ Lucas 1079411 BEM /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''37 14

3 SERVILE Ewen 1050539 BEM /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''38 14

4 LETELLIER Hector 129626 BEM /96 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''73 10

5 MICHELET Thomas 1094511 BEM /97 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 9''12 8

50m - Salle / CAM (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FREDOC Jeremie 1122453 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''41 R1 25

2 FREDERIC Yann 595106 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''53 R2 22

3 CORNACCHIA Nicolas 143735 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''78 R3 17

4 LENAY Nicolas 144946 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''85 D1 16

GOUACIDE Benjamin 1172123 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / CAM (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 GANDOU Adil 691426 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''69 R3 19

2 COMMERCY Ferley 109277 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''87 D1 16

3 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''12 12

4 BRUSA Fabien 1139639 CAM /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''20 11

5 SEILLIER Yann 778512 CAM /93 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7''35 10

50m - Salle / TCF (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 TOURE Halimatou 554837 JUF /90 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''05 R1

2 PAILLARD Celia 115375 CAF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''26 R2 23

3 MARIGNALE Florence 1122863 CAF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''32 R2 22

4 HILDERAL Ketty 497517 ESF /89 Golden Lyon St-joseph 972 MAR 7''67

50m - Salle / JUM (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LABAUNE Alexandre 1061672 JUM /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''45 R2

2 SALBOT Loic 183065 JUM /90 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 6''64 R2

3 POSVITE Matthias 1177538 JUM /91 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''18

BOMBIERO Julien 146239 JUM /90 Ca Orsay 91 I-F NP
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 19 décembre 2008

Competition Club

029243

Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne

50m - Salle / MIF (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''08 R1 30

2 MBOKANGA Amandine 1112938 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''69 D1 22

3 KOFFI Florence 1084944 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''88 D2 20

4 MELLITI Sarah 1142455 MIF /95 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 8''08 18

5 POIDEVIN Marine 1167539 MIF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''09 18

6 N'DONGA Maria 1189726 MIF /94 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 8''58 13

50m - Salle / MIF (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 NTOBO Romilda 180629 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''28 R2 27

2 LOUBEAU Mylene 115381 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''82 D2 20

3 SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''98 19

4 SOW Mina 624597 MIF /95 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 8''64 12

5 FIKRI Sandra 690697 MIF /94 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 9''12 8

6 GUILLARD Melodie 625690 MIF /95 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 9''42 6

50m - Salle / MIF (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 KOECHLER Floriane 105024 MIF /94 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7''43 R3 25

2 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''54 R3 24

3 OZEL Anais 1019984 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''63 D1 22

4 MINATCHY Aurore 1172415 MIF /95 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 7''75 D2 21

5 GOUETH Josephe 1181074 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''81 D2 20

6 ZIARA Soundous 732394 MIF /95 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 8''33 15

50m - Salle / MIM (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GODERT Jean Felix 808950 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''62 R2 28

2 ROGARD Maxime 136179 MIM /94 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 7''38 16

3 COULON Xavier 146301 MIM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7''74 11

4 DURIVAUX Edouard 1141965 MIM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7''88 10

5 JAVET Ludovic 1084168 MIM /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7''90 10

50m - Salle / MIM (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 POSTIC Pierre Yves 860929 MIM /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7''30 D2 17

2 VALLEE Gael 601500 MIM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''67 12

3 TRAORE Lamine 742078 MIM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''15 8

FERRAGUD Yohan 647100 MIM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F NP

COULON Yann 146260 MIM /94 Ca Orsay 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / ES SE VE M (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 YOPA William 175837 SEM /84 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 6''30 R1

2 CORNACCHIA Damien 149225 ESM /88 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''33 R1

3 REPIR Pascal 485418 SEM /74 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 6''34 R1

4 BOYER Denis 139572 ESM /89 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 6''42 R1

5 KITOU Jean-claude 416894 SEM /85 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 6''63 R2

50m - Salle / ES SE VE M (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 BELOCIAN Livio 488405 SEM /85 S/l Stade Clermontois 63 AUV 6''30 R1

2 MENDES Dominique 1209121 ESM /89 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''42 R1

3 LUTETE Daniel 1046524 ESM /88 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 6''71 R3

4 CHARLES-DONATIEN Michael 456706 SEM /84 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 6''72 R3

5 LUNION Sebastien 569977 SEM /82 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 6''86

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 DIARRA Salle 1003760 BEF /96 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 9''52 D3 23

2 SECULA Sony 644627 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''58 D3 18

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BRUSA Romain 1139645 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8''97 D3 24

2 FAUVERNIER Guillaume 1004885 BEM /97 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 9''32 D3 21

3 SAADI Walid 1018403 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''22 D3 13

4 BETHMONT Jordan 644624 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''30 12
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 19 décembre 2008

Competition Club

029243

Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 FOURNIER Anthony 679607 BEM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''56 D3 28

2 COLLIN Yohan 806310 BEM /96  Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 8''94 D3 25

3 SECULA Sony 644627 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''58 D3 18

4 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''78 8

50m Haies (76)-salle / CAF (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FORDANT Bettina 560010 CAF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''08 R1 32

2 HERLIUS Lindsay 1185147 CAF /93 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 8''32 R1 30

3 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 CAF /93 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 9''36 D1 19

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''32 R1 32

2 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''38 R1 31

3 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''37 D1 21

4 OZEL Anais 1019984 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''57 D1 19

5 DIARRA Niarra 1003757 MIF /94 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 10''40 12

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''98 R3 30

2 COULON Yann 146260 MIM /94 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''97 20

50m Haies (91)-salle / CAM (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FREDERIC Yann 595106 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''17 N3 33

2 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''95 R2 24

50m Haies(106)-salle / SEM (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FENES Julien 707654 SEM /84 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''84 N2

2 LOMBARDO Xavier 974375 SEM /83 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''11 N2

3 MASSAMBA Laubry 180080 ESM /88 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''53 N3

4 LOCHE Fabrice 712116 SEM /73  Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 7''91 R1

5 GOEHON OULOU Herve (Civ) 647281 SEM /82 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 9''31

KAPFER Pierre 879885 SEM /81 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F AB

Hauteur - Salle/BEF (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 DIARRA Salle 1003760 BEF /96 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 1m15 16

Hauteur - Salle / BEM (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FOURNIER Anthony 679607 BEM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m45 D3 26

2 BILDMANN Benjamin 1119974 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m30 D3 19

3 BRUSA Romain 1139645 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m25 16

4 BETHMONT Jordan 644624 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m20 14

5 SAADI Walid 1018403 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m10 9

6 SECULA Sony 644627 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m05 7

Hauteur - Salle / CAF (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FORDANT Bettina 560010 CAF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m55 R2 28

2 DECIMUS Cindy 668604 CAF /92 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 1m35 D1 18

3 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 CAF /93 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 1m30 16

Hauteur - Salle / CAM (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m80 R2 27

2 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m70 R3 22

2 GANDOU Adil 691426 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m70 R3 22

4 BRUSA Fabien 1139639 CAM /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m45 10

Hauteur - Salle / ESF (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 HILDERAL Ketty 497517 ESF /89 Golden Lyon St-joseph 972 MAR 1m60 R1

2 LABENI Sofia 104058 ESF /88 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 1m45 R3

Hauteur - Salle / MIF (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m45 R3 27

1 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m45 R3 27
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 19 décembre 2008

Competition Club

029243

Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne

Hauteur - Salle / MIM (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GODERT Jean Felix 808950 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m45 17

2 ROGARD Maxime 136179 MIM /94 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 1m35 12

BERNARD Benjamin 529703 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

Hauteur - Salle/SEM (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOEHON OULOU Herve (Civ) 647281 SEM /82 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 1m70 R3

Perche - Salle / SEM (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 COGAN Jeremie 862830 SEM /85 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 3m00

2 GOEHON OULOU Herve (Civ) 647281 SEM /82 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 2m30

Perche - Salle/TCF (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MILLET Muriel 1138581 ESF /88 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2m30

2 NICOULAUD Audrey 302396 SEF /80 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2m20

Longueur - Salle / BEF (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 WLAZLY Svetlana 1079421 BEF /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m30 D3 25

2 PLUNKET Lauys 1135183 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 4m28 D3 25

3 RIBAL Laura 181350 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m27 D3 25

4 MUSENGESHI Audrey 1028240 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 4m18 D3 24

5 ISMAILA Fanny 1079418 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m71 D3 18

6 BOEKE Abigaelle 1122951 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3m65 D3 17

7 GIMBERT Vanessa 1126769 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3m53 16

8 CAMARA Diontan Therese 1028247 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3m24 12

9 PERRIN Lea 1203011 BEF /96 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 3m24 12

10 DIARRA Salle 1003760 BEF /96 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 3m18 11

11 GIRAULT Nirina 1157608 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3m14 11

12 FRANCISCO Anais 1157612 BEF /97 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 2m71 5

13 MOQRICH Myriam 782553 BEF /96 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 2m48 3

DIARRA Mariama 1079416 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

Longueur - Salle / BEM (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BRUSA Romain 1139645 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m51 D3 23

2 COLLIN Yohan 806310 BEM /96  Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 4m36 D3 21

3 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m22 D3 19

4 FAUVERNIER Guillaume 1004885 BEM /97 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 4m00 17

5 BILDMANN Benjamin 1119974 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m85 15

6 SERVILE Ewen 1050539 BEM /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m73 13

7 LETELLIER Hector 129626 BEM /96 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m69 13

8 VOLNIN Thibaut 1138333 BEM /97 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 3m65 12

9 BETHMONT Jordan 644624 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m52 11

10 SAADI Walid 1018403 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m50 10

11 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m42 9

12 SECULA Sony 644627 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m40 9

13 HASCOET Cedric 1022770 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m37 9

14 BRIZ Lucas 1079411 BEM /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m14 7

15 SAUZER Sony 633728 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m87 5

16 GENEVOIS Tim 604395 BEM /96 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 2m59 4

Longueur - Salle / CAF (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUERINI Priscillia 597240 CAF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m42 R1 31

2 LESTURGIE Juliette 716645 CAF /92 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 4m91 R2 25

3 HOSTACHY Suzanne 530037 CAF /92 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 4m88 R2 25

4 HERLIUS Lindsay 1185147 CAF /93 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 4m73 R3 23

5 DIAWARA Aminata 1056486 CAF /93 S/l As Mantes 78 I-F 4m42 D1 19

dimanche 21 décembre 2008 10h354 / 7



Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 19 décembre 2008

Competition Club

029243

Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne

Longueur - Salle / CAM (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FREDERIC Yann 595106 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m19 R2 27

2 GUILLEMOT Jonathan 714132 CAM /93 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 5m87 R3 23

3 FESSARD Tom 1124929 CAM /93 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 5m80 R3 22

4 FREDOC Jeremie 1122453 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m72 R3 21

5 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m54 D1 19

6 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m54 D1 19

7 COMMERCY Ferley 109277 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m52 D1 19

8 BRUSA Fabien 1139639 CAM /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m96 12

9 SEILLIER Yann 778512 CAM /93 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 4m25 7

Longueur - Salle / MIF (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m30 D1 21

2 NTOBO Romilda 180629 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m30 D1 21

3 OZEL Anais 1019984 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m12 D2 19

4 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m10 D2 19

5 KOECHLER Floriane 105024 MIF /94 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m96 D2 17

6 SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m71 14

7 LOUBEAU Mylene 115381 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m61 13

8 GOUETH Josephe 1181074 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m48 11

9 N'DONGA Maria 1189726 MIF /94 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 2m88 4

10 FIKRI Sandra 690697 MIF /94 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 2m86 4

11 GUILLARD Melodie 625690 MIF /95 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 2m80 4

12 SOW Mina 624597 MIF /95 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 1m93 1

KOFFI Florence 1084944 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

MBOKANGA Amandine 1112938 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

JACQUESSON Anais 595045 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

Longueur - Salle / MIM (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m36 D1 25

2 GODERT Jean Felix 808950 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m18 D2 22

3 COULON Yann 146260 MIM /94 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m80 18

4 FERRAGUD Yohan 647100 MIM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m25 11

5 JAVET Ludovic 1084168 MIM /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 4m00 9

6 COULON Xavier 146301 MIM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m00 9

7 VALLEE Gael 601500 MIM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 3m98 8

8 TRAORE Lamine 742078 MIM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m85 8

Longueur - Salle / VEM (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 TELLE Nicolas 1000803 VEM /63 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m56 D1

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 WLAZLY Svetlana 1079421 BEF /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m19 D3 28

2 DIARRA Salle 1003760 BEF /96 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 9m28 D3 25

3 GIMBERT Vanessa 1126769 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 8m89 D3 24

4 GIRAULT Nirina 1157608 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 8m79 D3 24

5 MUSENGESHI Audrey 1028240 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 8m06 D3 21

6 PLUNKET Lauys 1135183 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7m78 D3 20

7 CAMARA Diontan Therese 1028247 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7m61 D3 19

8 FRANCISCO Anais 1157612 BEF /97 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 6m78 16

9 BOEKE Abigaelle 1122951 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 5m96 12

10 MOQRICH Myriam 782553 BEF /96 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 5m20 9

11 PERRIN Lea 1203011 BEF /96 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 4m99 7
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 19 décembre 2008

Competition Club

029243

Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 SAADI Walid 1018403 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m41 15

2 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m37 14

3 LETELLIER Hector 129626 BEM /96 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6m75 12

4 HASCOET Cedric 1022770 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m74 12

5 SAUZER Sony 633728 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m55 12

6 SECULA Sony 644627 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m25 11

7 BILDMANN Benjamin 1119974 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m49 8

8 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m42 8

9 DICTUS Alexis 623853 BEM /96 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 5m37 8

10 DURIVAUX Charles 1141971 BEM /97 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m96 7

11 MICHELET Thomas 1094511 BEM /97 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 4m95 7

12 BRIZ Lucas 1079411 BEM /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m88 7

13 SERVILE Ewen 1050539 BEM /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m62 6

GENEVOIS Tim 604395 BEM /96 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F NP

TABOU Elias 657408 BEM /97 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F NP

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / CAF (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FOSSARD Zoe 112930 CAF /92 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 11m75 R2 31

2 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 CAF /93 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 10m55 R3 25

3 DECIMUS Cindy 668604 CAF /92 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 10m20 R3 24

4 HERLIUS Lindsay 1185147 CAF /93 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 10m08 R3 23

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MELLITI Sarah 1142455 MIF /95 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 9m58 R3 24

2 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m36 D1 23

3 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m26 D1 23

4 SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m19 D1 22

5 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m00 D1 22

6 NTOBO Romilda 180629 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m97 D1 21

7 DIARRA Niarra 1003757 MIF /94 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 8m29 D2 18

8 KOFFI Florence 1084944 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m10 D2 18

9 MBOKANGA Amandine 1112938 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m66 D2 16

10 LOUBEAU Mylene 115381 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m46 16

11 FOLCO Marie 144968 MIF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m77 13

12 SOW Mina 624597 MIF /95 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 6m02 11

13 GOUETH Josephe 1181074 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m56 9

14 FIKRI Sandra 690697 MIF /94 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 5m06 7

15 N'DONGA Maria 1189726 MIF /94 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 4m71 5

16 GUILLARD Melodie 625690 MIF /95 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 3m82 3

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / JUF (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 COLELLA Virginie 115378 JUF /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m70 R1

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11m46 D1 27

2 JAVET Ludovic 1084168 MIM /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7m72 15

3 DURIVAUX Edouard 1141965 MIM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7m16 13

4 FERRAGUD Yohan 647100 MIM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6m69 11

TRAORE Lamine 742078 MIM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

COULON Yann 146260 MIM /94 Ca Orsay 91 I-F NP

COULON Xavier 146301 MIM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F NP

GODERT Jean Felix 808950 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

Poids (5 Kg) - Salle / CAM (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CUXAC Cheikh 116691 CAM /93 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 7m18 9

2 SEILLIER Yann 778512 CAM /93 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 5m92 6

GANDOU Adil 691426 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

GOUACIDE Benjamin 1172123 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

COMMERCY Ferley 109277 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

Poids (6 Kg) - Salle / JUM (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOMBIERO Julien 146239 JUM /90 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 10m26
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 19 décembre 2008

Competition Club

029243

Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne

Poids (7 Kg) - Salle / SEM (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOEHON OULOU Herve (Civ) 647281 SEM /82 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 11m95 R2

2 PEREZ Michel 1091558 SEM /74 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 8m57

Poids (7 Kg) - Salle / VEM (19/12/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 SCHEIBLING Christophe 157645 VEM /69 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 11m22 R2

2 LE BOULAIRE Yanick 622041 VEM /67 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 7m89
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